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C O M M U N I T Y  C A L E N D A R
Special events and activities are subject to change.  

Please call ahead or visit digital platforms to confirm dates and times. 
MAY  
• Sun., May 21: Afternoon at the Bucyrus Commons 
Grand Opening, 1-5 p.m.  
• Wed., May 24: Senior Honors Awards Night,  
6:30-8:30 p.m. at South Milwaukee High School 
• Fri., May 26: No School, Professional Development 
• Mon., May 29: Memorial Day, City Offices Closed 
• Mon., May 29: Memorial Day, No School 
• Wed., May 31: South Milwaukee Performing Arts 
Center 2023-2024 Season Preview, 6:30 p.m. 
 
JUNE  
• Thur., June 1: First Day of the Downtown Market,  
3-7 p.m. at the new Bucyrus Commons,11th and Madison 
Aves. (every Thursday through Oct. 5). 
• Thur., June 1: Reverend Raven & the Chain Smokin’ 
Altar Boys, 5-7 p.m. at the Downtown Market, sponsored 
by South Milwaukee Performing Arts Center.  
• Sat.-Sun., June 3-4: Crusherfest Join in this fun  
community celebration featuring music, wrestling, food, 
and more.  
• Sun., June 4: The Squeezettes, 12-3 p.m. at Crusherfest 
in Downtown SM, Sponsored by SMPAC. 
• Mon., June 5: Rec. Dept. Summer Exercise Classes 
Begin 
• Thur., June 8: Last Day of School Early Release 
MS/HS 11:55 a.m. release, Elementary School 11:45 a.m. 
release 
• Thur., June 8: Class of 2023 Commencement  
Ceremony, 7-9  p.m. at South Milwaukee High School 
• Thur., June 8: Dog House Charlie, 5-7 p.m. at the  
SM Downtown Market, sponsored by SM Performing Arts 
Center. 
• Tue., June 20: First Day of Summer School 
• Thur., June 22: The Kal Bergendahl Project, 5-7 p.m. 
at the Downtown Market, sponsored by South Milwaukee 
Performing Arts Center.  
 
JULY   
• Sat., July 1: Fall 2023 High School Sports  
Registration Begins Check website for details: 
sdsm.k12.wi.us. 
• Mon.-Tue., July 3-4: No Summer School  
• Tue., July 4: Independence Day, City offices closed 
• Tue., July 4: City’s Independence Day Celebration  
• Mon., July 10: Returning Students School Enrollment  
Annual Update begins. 
 

• Sat., July 15: SMPAC Youth Theatre presents  
“Peter Pan Jr.” (cast ages 6-11) 
• Mon., July 24: DARE Golf Outing, 8 a.m., Grant Park 
Golf Course, registration form can be found at  
bit.ly/SMdareGolfReg23 
• Fri., July 28: Last Day of Summer School 
• Fri.-Sun., July 28-30: SMPAC Youth Theatre presents 
Disney’s “Little Mermaid Jr.” (cast ages 12-18) 
• Sat., July 29: Heritage Days, with a parade and much 
more! Visit smheritagedays.org for information.  
• Sat., July 29: Sweet Sheiks at South Milwaukee  
Lionsfest, 12-3 p.m., sponsored by South Milwaukee  
Performing Arts Center. 
• Mon., July 31: Rec. Dept. Exercise Class Registration 
Begins 
 
AUGUST  
• Tue., Aug. 1: Fall Sports Begin 
• Thur., Aug. 3: Community Night Out, City Hall, 2424 
15th Ave. 
• Sat., Aug. 26: Cheaterama at Bucyrus Commons 
• Mon., Aug. 28: Rec. Dept. Fall Exercise Classes Begin 
• Tue., Aug. 29: HS/MS Open House, 5-7 p.m. 
• Wed., Aug. 30: Elementary Open House, 5-7 p.m. 
 
SEPTEMBER  
• Mon., Sept. 4: Labor Day, City Offices Closed 
• Tue., Sept. 5: First Day of School 
• Wed., Sept.13: Half Day of School, MS/HS 11:55 a.m.  
release, Elementary School 11:45 a.m. release. 
• Sat., Sept. 16: Human Concerns 50th Anniversary  
Celebration 
• Thur., Sept. 21: South Milwaukee Performing Arts  
Series Season Opener. Visit southmilwaukeepac.org  
for the full season schedule. 
• Fri., Sept. 22: Homecoming Football Game 
 
OCTOBER   
• Wed., Oct. 4: Half Day of School, MS/HS 11:55 a.m.  
release, Elementary School 11:45 a.m. release 
• Mon., Oct. 9: No School, Professional Development 
• Wed., Oct. 18: Parent/Teacher Conferences  
• Wed., Oct. 18: South Milwaukee Performing Arts  
Series Show Visit southmilwaukeepac.org for details. 
• Thur., Oct. 19: Parent/Teacher Conferences 
• Fri., Oct. 20: No School 
• Sat., Oct. 28: Trick or Treat, 5-7 p.m. 


